
Parasite Cleanse Protocol                                                    Page 1  of  1                                                 Emagenes Health Shop

 Wormwood 
 Capsules 

 (200-300mg)

Clove Capsules
(500mg)

5

5

Continue Weekly!

Follow the schedule for as long as you wish.
Repeat a 3-week programme every 6 months.
Add Master Detox Plus for 4 days around full moon.
Add Herbal Fiberblend for proper bowel movement.
Add Pharmawell Plus ( to kill viruses, bacteria and fungi).
Add Zeolite (to remove chemicals and heavy metals).
Add L-Ornithine at bedtime for insomnia.

Ways to shop @Emagenes

D
ay

Black Wallnut Hull 
 Capsules (500mg)

Black Wallnut Hull 
 Tincture

Artemisia Extract
 Capsules
 (500 mg)

Co
nt

ac
t 

us

Take 1 time per day before a meal Take it before supper on an empty stomach Take on empty
stomach before meals

1

2

3

4

5
6

7
8

9

10

11
12

13

14
15

16
17

18

19

20

21
...

28
...

1 1 Drop 1 1 1,1,1

2 2 Drops 1 1 2,2,2

3 Drops3 2 1 3,3,3

3

3
5

5

4 Drops 2 1 3,3,3
5 Drops 3 1 3,3,3

2 Teaspoons 3 1 3,3,3

Once a week 4 2 3,3,3

4 2 3,3,3

5 2 3,3,3

5 2 3,3,3

6 3 3

6 3 3

7 3 3
5 2 Teaspoons 7 3 3

2 Teaspoons

2 Teaspoons

Continue Weekly!

Continue Weekly!

7
7

7

7

7

7
7

3

3

3

3
3
3

3 3

7 3 3

Zap

Zap

Zap

(Based on the  Hulda Clark Protocol)

Zap

Try not to get interrupted before the 6th day, to
ensure that adult intestinal flukes are dead. Then
you may proceed more slowly if you wish. Many
people with sensitive stomachs prefer to stay on
each dose instead of increasing according to
schedule. You may choose your pace after the
sixth day.


