Ways to shop @Emagenes



Parasite Cleanse

(Based on the Hulda Clark Protocol)



In-Store at Loch Logan, Waterfront, Bloemfontein Online at www.emagenes.co.za

via WhatsApp 076 999 0177 How it works: 1) Please WhatsApp us your order. 2) We will send you a invoice. 3) You pay via EFT. 4) We send your parcel via Courier Guy or Postnet.

Day	Black Wallnut Hull		Wormwood Capsules	Artemisia Extract Capsules	Clove Capsules (500mg)	Contact us
	Capsules (500mg)	Tincture	(200-300mg)	(500 mg)	(Sourie)	
	Take 1 time per o	lay before a meal	Take it before supper on an empty stomach		Take on empty stomach before meals	S
1	1	1 Drop	1	1	1,1,1	
2	2	2 Drops	1	1	2,2,2	
3	3	3 Drops	2	1	3,3,3	
4	3	4 Drops	2	1	3,3,3	
5	3	5 Drops	3	1	3,3,3	
6	5	2 Teaspoons	3	1	3,3,3	
7	5	Once a week	4	2	3,3,3	Zap
8			4	2	3,3,3	
9			5	2	3,3,3	
10			5	2	3,3,3	
11			6	3	3	
12			6	3	3	
13			7	3	3	
14	5	2 Teaspoons	7	3	3	Zap
15			7	3		
16			7	3		
17			7	3		
18			7	3		
19			7	3		
20			7	3		
21	5	2 Teaspoons	7	3	3	Zap
			Continue Weekly!			
28	5	2 Teaspoons	7	3	3	Zap
			Continue Weekly!			

- Follow the schedule for as long as you wish.
- Repeat a 3-week programme every 6 months.
- Add Master Detox Plus for 4 days around full moon.
- Add Herbal Fiberblend for proper bowel movement.
- Add Pharmawell Plus (to kill viruses, bacteria and fungi).
- Add Zeolite (to remove chemicals and heavy metals).
- Add L-Ornithine at bedtime for insomnia.

Try not to get interrupted before the 6th day, to ensure that adult intestinal flukes are dead. Then you may proceed more slowly if you wish. Many people with sensitive stomachs prefer to stay on each dose instead of increasing according to schedule. You may choose your pace after the sixth day.

Follow us:







Contact us:

051 448 2186

076 999 0177

info@emagenes.co.za

